
Name (First, Last) Country Organization Title Contact Info 

1. Aliev, Arif AZ 

Coalition of 
journalists 

"Yeni Nesil." Chairman arif@yeninesil.az 

2. Avalishvili, Levan GE 

Institute for 
Development 
of Freedom of 

Information Chairman levan_avalishvili@yahoo.com 

3. Barsegyan, Levon AM 

Journalists' 
Club 

"Asparez"; 
Gyumri 

Anticorruption 
Center 

Chairman; 
Coordinator levon@asparez.am  

4. Blanton, Tomas US 

The National 
Security 

Archive (NSA) Director tblanton@gwu.edu 

5. Gogoladze, Maia GE 

USAID Good 
Governance in 

Georgia 
Program (G-3) 

Deputy Head 
of Mission mgogoladze@msi-georgia.com  

6. Hajili, Rashid AZ 
Media Rights 

Institute Director mediarightsaz@hotmail.com 

7. Harutyunyan, 
Mesrop AM 

Journalists' 
Union of 
Armenia Board Member mesrop.cpfe@gmail.com 

8. Hayrapetyan, 
Gevorg AM 

Freedom of 
Information 

Center in 
Armenia 
(FOICA) Lawyer ghayrapetyan@rocketmail.com 
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9. Jouleva, Gergana Bulgaria 

Access to 
Information 
Programme 

Executive 
Director gergana@aip-bg.org 

10. Khmara, Oleksii UA 

Transparency 
International 

 Ukraine President khmara@ti-ukraine.org 

11. Kldiashvili, Giorgi GE 

Institute for 
Development 
of Freedom of 

Information Director g.kldiashvili@idfi.ge 

12. Melikyan, Ashot AM 

Committee to 
Protect 

Freedom of 
Expression Chairman ashot.cpfe@gmail.com 

13. Menabde, 
Vakhushti GE 

Human Rights 
Education and 

Monitoring 
Center (EMC) Director vakhushtimenabde@yahoo.com 

14. Mikhelidze, 
Rusudan GE 

Ministry of 
Justice  

Head of 
Analytical 

Department  rmikhelidze@justice.gov.ge  

15. Monakhov, Victor RU 

Institute for 
State and Law, 

Russian 
Academy of 

Sciences 
 

vm@48.org 

16. Narmania, Giorgi GE 

Georgia’s 
Young Lawyers 

Association 
(GYLA) Lawyer G.NARMANIA@gyla.ge 
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17. Pavlichenko, 
Alexandre UA 

Public 
Defender 
Office of 
Ukraine  

 
upacupic@gmail.com  

18. Pavlov, Ivan RU 

Institute for 
Freedom of 
Information 

Development 
Chairman of 

the Board pavloviy@gmail.com 

19. Petrov, Nikita RU Memorial 
 

nik957petro@mail.ru 
20. Raczynski, Jan RU Memorial 

 
rachinskii@memo.ru 

21. Rostiashvili, Kety GA 
Tbilisi State 
University Professor ketyrostiashvili@gmail.com 

22. Savranskaya, 
Svetlana US 

The National 
Security 

Archive (NSA) 
 

svetlana@gwu.edu 

23. Shvangiradze 
Tamar GE 

Public 
Defender 
Office of 
Georgia  

 
tshvangiradze@ombudsman.ge  

24. Tushurashvili, 
Omar GA 

Archive of the 
Ministry of 

Internal Affairs 
of Georgia 

 

Director 
 

tushurashvili@pol.ge 

 

mailto:upacupic@gmail.com�
mailto:rachinskii@memo.ru�
mailto:ketyrostiashvili@gmail.com�
mailto:svetlana@gwu.edu�
mailto:tshvangiradze@ombudsman.ge�
mailto:tushurashvili@pol.ge�

